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NY 100-107383 

INFORMANTS CONT 1 d 

Identity 
of 

Source 

NY T-2 
NY 2535-C 

Location 

100-107383-102/ 

NY ~-3 · 100-107383-lll / 
~A -- u) / 

he following informants were contacted 
during May and June, 1960, but could furnish no 
information concerning the subject: 

Informant 

NY 388l 
{ix{§l2~) 

NY 384-S* 

NY 646-S 

NY 367-S 

NY 1086-s 

NY 2009-S 

NY 1991-S 

NY 1895-S 

Date Contacted 

5/26/60 

5/26/60 

5/27/60 ' 

5/27/60 

5/31/60 

6/3/60 

6/3/60 

6/3/60 

6/6/60 
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Contacting Agent 

LEROY W. SHEETS 

LEROY W. SHEETS 

JOHN A. HAAG 

JOHN A. HAAG 

JOHN A. HAAG 

DAVID RYAN 

DAVID RYAN 

DAVID RYAN 

JOHN P.DI MARCHI 
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NY 100-107383 

Informant 

NY 2395-S 

NY _ 1621-S 

NY 2214-s 

NY 2517-S 

ADMINISTRATIVE 

-.... , 

Dat~ Contacted 

6/6/60 

6/6/60 

6/2/60 

6/2/60 

Contacting Agent 

JOHN P. DI MARCHI 

JOHN P. DI MARCHI 

JOHN P. DI MARCHI 

JOHN P. DI MARCHI 

Since there are no leads outstanding in the 
NYO at this time, this case is being placed in a P* 
statusUACB. This is subject to being reactivated upon 
receipt of info~mation concerning the subject's activities 
anq/or return to the .US. 
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