This document is made available through the declassification efforts and research of John Greenewald, Jr., creator of:

The Black Vault



The Black Vault is the largest online Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) document clearinghouse in the world. The research efforts here are responsible for the declassification of hundreds of thousands of pages released by the U.S. Government & Military.

Discover the Truth at: http://www.theblackvault.com

JFK Assassination System Identification Form

Date:

5/1/2015

Agency Information

AGENCY: **FBI**

RECORD NUMBER: 124-10212-10344

RECORD SERIES: HQ

AGENCY FILE NUMBER: 100-401762-36

Document Information

ORIGINATOR: **FBI**

> FROM: REIDY, GERALD P.

· TO:

DIRECTOR, FBI

TITLE:

06/17/1960 DATE:

PAGES: 10

SUBJECTS:

RCF, SHF, TRA, RES, CP ACT, ADMIN

DOCUMENT TYPE: PAPER, TEXTUAL DOCUMENT

CLASSIFICATION: RESTRICTIONS: Secret 1B; 1C; 4

CURRENT STATUS:

Redact

DATE OF LAST REVIEW:

09/12/1998

OPENING CRITERIA:

INDEFINITE

COMMENTS:

INC R/S

Released under the John . Kennedy Assassination Records Collection Act of 1992 (44 USC 2107 Note). Case#:NW 54464 Date: 0-10-2017

NY 100-107383

INFORMANTS CONT'd

Identity of Source

NY T-2

NY 2535-C

 NY_{CTA}^{T-3}

Location

100-107383-102

100-107383-111

The following informants were contacted during May and June, 1960, but could furnish no information concerning the subject:

Informant	Date Contacted	Contacting Agent
NY 388-S*	5/26/60	LEROY W. SHEETS
MY (2124 S XX)	5/26/60	LEROY W. SHEETS
NY 384-S*	5/27/60	JOHN A. HAAG
NY 646-S	5/27/60	JOHN A. HAAG
NY 367-S	5/31/60	JOHN A. HAAG
NY 1086-S	6/3/60	DAVID RYAN
NY 2009-S	6/3/60	DAVID RYAN
NY 1991-S	6/3/60	DAVID RYAN
NY 1895-S	6/6/60	JOHN P.DI MARCHI

- B -

COVER PAGE

W. Cont.

STONER R

NY 100-107383

Informant	Date Contacted	Contacting	Agent
NY 2395-S	6/6/60	JOHN P. DI	MARCHI
NY 1621-S	6/6/60	JOHN P. DI	MAR C HI
NY 2214-S	6/2/60	JOHN P. DI	MARCHI
NY 2517-S	6/2/60	JOHN P. DI	MARCHI

ADMINISTRATIVE

Since there are no leads outstanding in the NYO at this time, this case is being placed in a P* status UACB. This is subject to being reactivated upon receipt of information concerning the subject's activities and/or return to the US.

- 0 -

COVER PAGE



2124024 G